

1251 Stony Battery Road
Landisville, PA 17538
717.898.3102
www.hempfieldrec.com
chamby@hempfieldrec.com

## **MEMBERSHIP RATES**

ANNUAL RATES							
	ACTIVATION FEE	INDIVIDUAL	COUPLE	FAMILY	SENIOR INDIVIDUAL	SENIOR COUPLE	
TENNIS	\$35	\$182	\$275	\$365	\$160	\$244	
MEMBERSHIP Fitness & Aquatics	\$75	\$513	\$815	\$1,077	\$444	\$699	
COMBINATION GOLD Tennis, Fitness and Aquatics	\$75	\$629	\$999	\$1,297	\$566	\$899	
TEEN MEMBERSHIP Fitness and Aquatics Ages 13—17	\$25	\$272**					
YOUTH TENNIS Tennis only Ages 13—17		\$85/\$95*					
TWELVE MONTH (12) EFT PAYMENT PLAN (Electronic Funds Transfer)  (Payment deducted from a checking account or credit/debit card the 3 <sup>rd</sup> of every month.)  Membership automatically continues on a month-to-month basis after 12 months							
TENNIS	\$35	\$20	\$26	\$34	\$17	\$23	
MEMBERSHIP Fitness and Aquatics	\$75	\$47	\$72	\$94	\$40	\$61	
COMBINATION GOLD Tennis, Fitness and Aquatics	\$75	\$57	\$87	\$118	\$49	\$77	
TEEN MEMBERSHIP Fitness and Aquatics : Ages 13—17	\$25	\$25*					

Non-resident Memberships: pay additional \$24/year. Non-resident Tennis: pay additional \$12/year.

\* This price includes the non-resident fee.

The membership rates listed above are for residents of the Hempfield School District.

Non-residents pay an additional \$2 monthly.

- A Couple Membership consist of two individuals residing in the same household.
- A **Family Membership** consists of a maximum of two adults and dependents under 22 years of age residing in the same household.
- The basketball gym is included for fitness/pool members & combination gold members when available. Contact the front desk for availability.

SHORT TERM MEMBERSHIPS								
	ACTIVATION FEE	INDIVIDUAL	COUPLE	FAMILY	SENIOR INDIVIDUAL	SENIOR COUPLE		
1 DAY PASS	\$0	\$15	N/A	N/A	\$15	N/A		
1 WEEK PASS Fitness & Aquatics	\$0	\$50	N/A	N/A	\$50	N/A		
1 MONTH STUDENT Fitness & Aquatics (ages 13-22 with ID)	\$0	\$35	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A		
4 MONTH STUDENT Fitness & Aquatics (ages 13-22 with ID)	\$0	\$120	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A		
1 MONTH PASS Fitness & Aquatics	\$0	\$75	\$105	\$130	N/A	N/A		
2 MONTH PASS Fitness & Aquatics	\$0	\$150	\$210	\$260	N/A	N/A		
3 MONTH PASS Fitness & Aquatics	\$0	\$225	\$315	\$390	N/A	N/A		

## **GUEST POLICY**

A member may bring a guest of any age but must remain with guests under the age of 13—except in the fitness center where guests must be 16 or older when not with a parent. Listed are the minimum ages guest may use specific areas in facility unaccompanied.

The guest must sign the visitor log before using the facility.

Fitness 16 years or older
Tennis 13 years or older
Pool 13 years or older
Basketball 13 years or older
Group Exercise 13 years or older

TENNIS COURT RATES				
TENNIS	HOURLY COURT FEES			
NON-PRIME Mon—Fri 5 am—1 pm; 3 pm—10 pm	\$34			
SPECIAL Mon—Fri 1 pm—3 pm	\$26			
PRIME Mon—Fri 5 pm—10 pm	\$36			
All Day Saturday & Sunday				
OUTDOOR TENNIS COURT RATES	Reserved or with lights \$8			
the state of the s				

Indoor walk-on rate \$26 per hour for a non-reserved, open court.

Outdoor walk-on rate FREE without lights

Contract rate is for 32-week block of time only

One-year unlimited court rate - \$600

## **FACILITY HOURS**

Monday—Friday 5:00 am—10:00 pm\*

\*The pool closes at 9:00pm Mon-Fri

Saturday -Sunday 7:00 am—7:00 pm\*

\*The pool closes at 6:30pm

## **KIDS CORNER HOURS**

Monday—Saturday 9:00 am—12:00 pm

Monday --Thursday 5:00 pm— 8:00 pm

Ages 18 months-10 years

Free with your membership. Offered for dependents of members only